December 2017


  
	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
Connect the Dots 
for 
Mental Health
 
	2
Comedy Night - Vogue Theatre @ 8pm

	3
KSE Choir @ Vogue Theatre @ 7pm
	4
	5
Black Light  - JMH 
@ 6:30pm
	6
Skating  GR. 5
 
 
	7
Class Pictures by Dewey’s
 
	8
Playground Committee Babysitting Fundraiser 
5:30-8:00pm
	9

	10
	11
	12
Christmas Concert
K-2 @ 9:15am
Gr 3-5 @ 12:30pm
	13
Skating  K & Gr. 1

Storm Day for Christmas Concert
	14
[bookmark: _GoBack]Christmas Dinner
 
 
	15
Sistema Christmas Concert at KSE @ 6:30pm
	16

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
 
	22
Last day of Classes
Early Dismissal @ 11:30am
 
Super Special Surprise
	23

	24
                               31
 
 
 
 
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30



